[bookmark: _GoBack]				
[image: ]

	




 

	August 2015

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	TWD
	FSD
	5
	6
	7

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	31
	
	
	
	

	20 student / 21 teacher days


      

	SEPTEMBER 2015

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	LD
	8
	9
	10
	11

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	28
	29
	30
	
	

	21 days 




	october 2015

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	
	
	
	1
	 2*

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	12
	13
	PTC
	15
	16

	FV
	FV
	FV
	FV
	FV

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	16 student / 17 teacher days




	november 2015

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	[bookmark: _Hlk283019850]2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	23
	24
	TV
	TV
	TV

	30
	
	
	
	

	18 days




	december 2015

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	14
	15
	16
	17
	 18*

	CV
	CV
	CV
	CV
	CV

	CV
	CV
	CV
	CV
	

	14 days












PIKE COUNTY 
SCHOOL CORPORATION
2015-2016 



Aug. 3		Teacher Work Day

Aug. 4		First Student Day

Sep. 7		Labor Day

Oct. 2	End 1st Grading Period (43 days)

Oct. 14		Parent-Teacher
                               Conferences

Oct.19-23	Fall Vacation

Nov. 25-27	Thanksgiving    
                                 Vacation

Dec. 18	End 2nd Grading Period (46 days)
	
End 1st Semester
	(89 days)

Dec.21-Jan.1	Christmas Vacation

Jan. 4	School In Session

Mar. 4	End 3rd Grading Period (45 days)

Mar. 21-25	Spring Vacation

Mar.28-Apr.1	Snow Days #1-5
	(used in reverse order, 4/1 first, 3/31 second, etc.)

May 23	End 4th Grading Period (46 days)

	End 2nd Semester
	(91 days)

May 24-27	Snow Days #6-9
	(used in order as needed)

May 30	Memorial Day

* End of Grading Period

$$$   PAYDAYS   $$$
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	JANUARY 2016

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	
	
	
	
	CV

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	20 days




	FEBRUARY 2016

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	29
	
	
	
	

	21 days




	MARCH 2016

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	
	1
	2
	3
	 4*

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	SV
	SV
	SV
	SV
	SV/GF

	SD
	SD
	SD
	SD
	

	14 days




	APRIL 2016

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	
	
	
	
	SD

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	20 days




	may 2016

	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	 23*
	SD
	SD
	SD
	SD

	MD
	31
	
	
	

	16 days
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